356
P
ow
er D
istribution
E
lectrics
RT16 Series AC Knife Contact Fuse

160 12
1  Overview
2  Type Designation
RT16 Series AC Knife Contact Fuse has the advantages of Small volume, light weight, low power consumption and high
breaking capacity, and is used in AC power distribution device with rated frequency 50Hz, rated voltage up to C500V/
AC690V and below, and with rated current up to 1250A for overload and short-circuit protection. Also, the product with an
“impactor” function is selected and used in the electrical devices such as power distribution device for signal output in case
of product fusing.
Standard: IEC60269-2.
357
P
ow
er
 D
is
tri
bu
tio
n
E
le
ct
ric
s
RT16 Series AC Knife Contact Fuse
Model Similar models at
home and abroad
Rated current
(A) Rated voltage (V) Rated power dissipation
(W)
Rated breaking
capacity (W)
RT16-00
RT36-00
NT00
2
500/690
800V(custom)
1.3
120/50
100(800V)
4 1.5
6 1.6
8 1.7
10 1.8
16 2.1
20 2.5
25 3.1
32 3.6
40 4.0
50 5.3
63 6.2
80 6.9
100 10.0
125 11.6
160 12
RT16-1
RT16-1
NT1
80
500/690
8.4
120/50
100 12.3
125 13.7
160 16.6
200 21.2
250 23.0
RT16-2
RT16-2